1/29/24, 5:40 PM

Race Date : 29-01-2024

about:blank

mﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : HYD

Report Date : 29-01-2024

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

2024-01-29
13:11:44

2024-01-29
13:44:41

2024-01-29
14:21:16

2024-01-29
14:53:54

2024-01-29
15:27:31

2024-01-29
16:00:08

2024-01-29
16:38:02

2024-01-29
17:09:33

1 8 2-8-1-7
2 3 2-3-4-1
3 4 4-3-1-7
4 1 1-7-2-5
5 1 4-3-8-1
6 2 5-6-4-2
7 2 2-7-4-1
8 5 2-6-5-13
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
TRE3
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
184 57
60 30
31 38
19 105
73 90
41 76
19 227
41 103
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

THP PLACE QU|N FORE
DIV HHII NELA CAST TANALA
34 58’10’ 167 346 4085
38 1218 92 181 614
17
47 15,15, 144 177 321
13
33 13,24, 151 161 831
15
50 ?2’33’ 644 1400 38367
45 f? 22, 305 340 1074
66 1205 461 959 7419
28
47 ?1,28, 227 631 4676
Tickets Dividends
1 2565
2 1574
52 191
113 480
28 4525

m



1/29/24, 5:40 PM

Race Date : 29-01-2024

about:blank

mﬁ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : MAD

Report Date : 29-01-2024

RACE TOT RESULT
NO FAV 01,02,03,04

2024-01-29
13:31:54

2024-01-29
14:08:00

2024-01-29
14:35:55

2024-01-29
15:08:36

2024-01-29
15:43:35

2024-01-29
16:14:19

2024-01-29
16:45:15

2024-01-29
17:17:08

1 10  3-10-5-9
2 3 3-1-4-10
3 5 9-1-7-5
4 2 2-1-4-7
5 3 4-3-5-1
6 2 3-2-5-1
7 1 2-1-3
8 5 5-1-4-10
Multileg-Pool
TRE1
TRE2
JKP1
JKP1
about:blank

WIN SHP
DIV DIV
25 32
13 23
122 25
21 37
36 33
69 41
20 29
17 27
Selection
RUNNER
WINNER

THP  PLACE QUIN  FORE
DIV . il NELA CAST TANALA
12 14
64 65 95 1806
110,
29 1 18 42 64
52 ;}13’ 238 738 4086
10,10 .
a2 19 21 25 132
30 22,17 26 82 220
" 1,
0 55 69 308
39
110,
3B 20 22 187
Tickets Dividends
6 161
2 693
22 1339
11 6251

m



